Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:34.19
4:34.37
4:37.40
4:46.35
4:47.23
4:47.30
4:47.51
4:48.78
4:49.37
4:54.79
4:55.32
4:58.18
5:01.01
5:01.43
5:02.07
5:03.32
5:06.32
5:06.38
5:09.12
5:13.94
5:17.98
5:18.94
5:30.79
5:38.38
5:48.65

5:49.34

c.enoAC

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
462
447
407
403
403
402
397
394
373
371
360
350
349
346
342
332
332
323
309
297
294
264
246
225

Round

m m M m

T

Date

21/06/15
10/05/15
04/10/15
15/06/14
30/11/14
16/11/14
22/03/14
16/02/14
02/11/14
01/12/13
11/01/14
03/11/13
02/12/12
05/05/13
04/11/12
19/01/13
30/06/13
16/02/13
16/06/12
03/03/12
26/11/11
04/12/11
02/10/11
04/09/11
24/04/11
20/03/11

4ninni44

Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Westhill Invitational Meet

North District Distance Meet

North District Development Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

SAS Junior Meet

North District Distance Meet

North District Age Group Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

North District Distance Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

SASA North District End of Season Champs
2013 Elgin Spring Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

North District Age Group Championships
Cult Otters Club Championships

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Stirling Autumn Meet

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
Buckie Age Group Championships

COAST Development Meet Round 2

Aolia Atimin ALl Almaaicaalafan

Venue

Inverness
Westhill
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Prestonpans
Peterhead
Aberdeen
Inverness
Stirling
Aberdeen
Buckie

Aberdeen

Alemcdmnn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

~odea

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.00.40
6:00.44
6:05.63

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:37.40
4:34.19
4:34.37
4:47.23
4:47.30
4:49.37
4:46.35
4:47.51
4:48.78
4:55.32
4:54.79
4:58.18
5:06.32
5:01.43
5:06.38
5:03.32
5:01.01
5:02.07
5:09.12
5:13.94
5:18.94
5:17.98
5:30.79
5:38.38
5:48.65
5:49.34
5:53.45
6:00.44
6:05.63

Copyright 2024

10
204
195

WA Pts

447
463
462
403
403
394
407
402
397
371
373
360
332
349
332
342
350
346
323
309

224
216
204

195

Round

T

m m m M

12/99/ 11
05/09/10
24/04/10

Date

04/10/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
30/11/14
16/11/14
02/11/14
15/06/14
22/03/14
16/02/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
03/11/13
30/06/13
05/05/13
16/02/13
19/01/13
02/12/12
04/11/12
16/06/12
03/03/12
04/12/11
26/11/11
02/10/11
04/09/11
24/04/11
20/03/11
12/03/11
05/09/10
24/04/10

LUILS ULLETS UIUD UIidIpPIonsiips
Cults Otters Bibby Trophy

Buckie Age Group Meet

Meet

North District Distance Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Westhill Invitational Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Distance Meet

North District Development Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

North District Distance Meet

SASA North District End of Season Champs
Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

2013 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

North District Age Group Meet

North District Distance Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

North District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Age Group Championship
Cult Otters Club Championships

Stirling Autumn Meet

Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge
Buckie Age Group Championships

COAST Development Meet Round 2

Cults Otters Club Championships

Cults Otters Bibby Trophy

Buckie Age Group Meet

RHoEeIueeln!
Aberdeen

Buckie

Venue

Fraserburgh
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Prestonpans
Peterhead
Inverness
Aberdeen
Stirling
Aberdeen
Buckie
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Buckie

LUILS ULLETS
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

PagEZIZ

Level

1



