Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
4:34.19	463	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:34.37	462	F	10/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
4:37.40	447	F	04/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
4:46.35	407	F	15/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:47.23	403	F	30/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:47.30	403	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen		1
4:47.51	402	F	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
4:48.78	397	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
4:49.37	394	F	02/11/14	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
4:54.79	373	F	01/12/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:55.32	371	F	11/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
4:58.18	360	F	03/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:01.01	350	F	02/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:01.43	349	F	05/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:02.07	346	F	04/11/12	North District Distance Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
5:03.32	342	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:06.32	332	Н	30/06/13	SASA North District End of Season Champs	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:06.38	332		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:09.12	323	F	16/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Cults Otters	2
5:13.94	309	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Cults Otters	2
5:17.98	297	F	26/11/11	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:18.94	294	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:30.79	264		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
5:38.38	246	F	04/09/11	Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:48.65	225	F	24/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:49.34	224	F	20/03/11	COAST Development Meet Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
right 202	4	Е	10/00/11	Culta Ottava Club Champianahina	Abardaan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ე.ეა. 4 ე	∠10	г	12/03/11	Cuits Otters Ciub Championships	Aperdeeri	Ouits Otters	Page 2 / 2
6:00.44	204	F	05/09/10	Cults Otters Bibby Trophy	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:05.63	195		24/04/10	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:37.40	447	F	04/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
4:34.19	463	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:34.37	462	F	10/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
4:47.23	403	F	30/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:47.30	403	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen		1
4:49.37	394	F	02/11/14	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
4:46.35	407	F	15/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:47.51	402	F	22/03/14	SASA North District Age Group Champs	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
4:48.78	397	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
4:55.32	371	F	11/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
4:54.79	373	F	01/12/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
4:58.18	360	F	03/11/13	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:06.32	332	Н	30/06/13	SASA North District End of Season Champs	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
5:01.43	349	F	05/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:06.38	332		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:03.32	342	F	19/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
5:01.01	350	F	02/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:02.07	346	F	04/11/12	North District Distance Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	1
5:09.12	323	F	16/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Cults Otters	2
5:13.94	309	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Cults Otters	2
5:18.94	294	F	04/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
5:17.98	297	F	26/11/11	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:30.79	264		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
5:38.38	246	F	04/09/11	Cult Otters Bibby Offshore Team Challenge	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:48.65	225	F	24/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
5:49.34	224	F	20/03/11	COAST Development Meet Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
5:53.45	216	F	12/03/11	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:00.44	204	F	05/09/10	Cults Otters Bibby Trophy	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
6:05.63	195		24/04/10	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS